
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199706230001
95111

06/23/1997
09:51:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199705010001
34001

199707090002
14241

07/09/1997
09:01:29

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199704140001
15481

199707250002
33901

07/25/1997
12:11:27

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS INC

6 59 199707250002
33891

Lot#:12
Blk:0002
Book:6 Pg:59
Desc:1997-
23389

199707140002
20441

07/14/1997
11:30:31

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORTGAGE
CORP

20 82 199707140002
20431

Lot#:34
Book:20 Pg:82
Desc:1997-
22043

199707170002
24431

07/17/1997
10:41:51

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGEA
MERICA INC

22 110 199705130001
48611

Lot#:19
Book:22
Pg:110
Desc:1997-
14861

199707210002
28151

07/21/1997
01:08:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

199707080002
14111

199708180002
61831

08/18/1997
10:05:25

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

199707150002
21871

199708110002
52401

08/11/1997
08:07:03

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199704070001
07661

199708110002
52421

08/11/1997
08:07:05

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199702270000
61131

199708250002
70001

08/25/1997
09:35:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

LIBERTY
MORTGAGE
CORP

6 72 199707140002
19701

Lot#:10 Blk:1
Book:6 Pg:72
Desc:1997-
21970

199709120002
94341

09/12/1997
10:59:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199706300002
02771

199709180003
00321

09/18/1997
10:57:09

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705090001
45151

199709180003
00351

09/18/1997
10:57:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705010001
34001

199709180003
00311

09/18/1997
10:57:08

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706050001
76321



199709180003
00331

09/18/1997
10:57:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706020001
69311

199711030003
58441

11/03/1997
12:32:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199706270002
01061

199711030003
58451

11/03/1997
12:32:45

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199708040002
43281

199711050003
61561

11/05/1997
09:28:10

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

EUSTIS
MORTGAGE
CORP

199709100002
92001

Lot#:55
Desc:1997-
29200
COTTAGES AT
STONEHAVEN

199712050003
97031

12/05/1997
10:57:36

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199705280001
64361

199712290004
19511

12/29/1997
10:16:39

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199710300003
55041

199801140000
13361

01/14/1998
10:56:43

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTH
STATES
MORT CORP

199710210003
41841

199802170000
51901

02/17/1998
09:59:49

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MOLTON
ALLEN &
WILLIAMS
CORP

199712100004
02071

199802170000
51911

02/17/1998
09:59:50

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199712100004
02071

199802170000
51921

02/17/1998
09:59:52

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COUNTRYWID
E HOME
LOANS

199710140003
33331

199802170000
51951

02/17/1998
10:05:02

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199707300002
39421

199802170000
51931

02/17/1998
09:59:53

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199710140003
33331

199802180000
54581

02/18/1998
02:02:01

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199712310004
23921

199803100000
83081

03/10/1998
11:45:44

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

199709190003
03261

199804030001
19531

04/03/1998
01:32:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REGIONS
MORTGAGE
INC

199709090002
88991



199805180001
81611

05/18/1998
11:40:15

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMERICAN
HOME
FUNDING INC

199712020003
91511


