Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199706230001 95111	06/23/1997 09:51:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199705010001 34001	Description
199707090002 14241	07/09/1997 09:01:29	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199704140001 15481	
199707250002 33901	07/25/1997 12:11:27	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS INC			6	59	199707250002 33891	Lot#:12 Blk:0002 Book:6 Pg:59 Desc:1997- 23389
199707140002 20441	07/14/1997 11:30:31	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORTGAGE CORP			20	82	199707140002 20431	Lot#:34 Book:20 Pg:82 Desc:1997- 22043
199707170002 24431	07/17/1997 10:41:51	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGEA MERICA INC			22	110	199705130001 48611	Lot#:19 Book:22 Pg:110 Desc:1997- 14861
199707210002 28151	07/21/1997 01:08:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP					199707080002 14111	
199708180002 61831	08/18/1997 10:05:25	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					199707150002 21871	
199708110002 52401	08/11/1997 08:07:03	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199704070001 07661	
199708110002 52421	08/11/1997 08:07:05	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199702270000 61131	
199708250002 70001	08/25/1997 09:35:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	LIBERTY MORTGAGE CORP			6	72	199707140002 19701	Lot#:10 Blk:1 Book:6 Pg:72 Desc:1997- 21970
199709120002 94341	09/12/1997 10:59:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP					199706300002 02771	
199709180003 00321	09/18/1997 10:57:09	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199705090001 45151	
199709180003 00351	09/18/1997 10:57:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199705010001 34001	
199709180003 00311	09/18/1997 10:57:08	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC					199706050001 76321	

199709180003 00331	09/18/1997 10:57:10	ALABAMA HOUSING	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE			199706020001 69311	
00331	10.57.10	FINANCE AUTHORITY		TRANSFER	INC			09311	
199711030003 58441	11/03/1997 12:32:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199706270002 01061	
199711030003 58451	11/03/1997 12:32:45	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199708040002 43281	
199711050003 61561	11/05/1997 09:28:10	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	EUSTIS MORTGAGE CORP			199709100002 92001	Lot#:55 Desc:1997- 29200 COTTAGES AT STONEHAVEN
199712050003 97031	12/05/1997 10:57:36	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199705280001 64361	
199712290004 19511	12/29/1997 10:16:39	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199710300003 55041	
199801140000 13361	01/14/1998 10:56:43	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTH STATES MORT CORP			199710210003 41841	
199802170000 51901	02/17/1998 09:59:49	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MOLTON ALLEN & WILLIAMS CORP			199712100004 02071	
199802170000 51911	02/17/1998 09:59:50	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199712100004 02071	
199802170000 51921	02/17/1998 09:59:52	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COUNTRYWID E HOME LOANS			199710140003 33331	
199802170000 51951	02/17/1998 10:05:02	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199707300002 39421	
199802170000 51931	02/17/1998 09:59:53	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199710140003 33331	
199802180000 54581	02/18/1998 02:02:01	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199712310004 23921	
199803100000 83081	03/10/1998 11:45:44	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF SHELBY COUNTY			199709190003 03261	
199804030001 19531	04/03/1998 01:32:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REGIONS MORTGAGE INC			199709090002 88991	

199805180001 81611	05/18/1998 11:40:15	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY			AMERICAN HOME FUNDING INC					199712020003 91511		
-----------------------	------------------------	--	--	--	---------------------------------	--	--	--	--	-----------------------	--	--